
Link to Placement Order 2019-2020

THE COCHIN COLLEGE
Koovapadam, Kochi-2

Affiliated To Mahatma Gandhi University
Re-accredited by NAAC With B+ Grade

Fourth Cycle

NAAC Accreditation 2024

Criterion 5
Student Support and Progression

5.2 - Student Progression

Metric No. 5.2.1

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to
higher education during the last five years

Submitted to

National Assessment and Accreditation Council



Number and List of Students Placed/Proof of Placement 2019-20

Contents

1 Aswin Krishna 9

2 Tejas Antony Francis 10

3 Abhinav Sathyan 11

4 Shazia Iqbal 12

5 Nisha T Nixon 13

6 Zuhair K. Z. 14

7 Riswana Fahad 15

8 Sajna P. S. 17

9 Ashfak P. B. 18

10 Marshel Xavier 20

11 Irfan A. 21

12 Vimal 22

13 Shani Mol M. S. 23

14 Thanzeel S. T. 24

15 Suraj K. S. 25

16 Sharook Khan Thaiparambil Sudheer 26

17 Binu Jose 27

18 Nijil C. N. 29

19 Suhail Ks 30

20 Mohamed Thahleeb Ck 32

21 Abin Xavier 33

22 Akhil Raj T. J. 34

23 Krishnanand S. 35

24 Gautham Krishna T. 36

25 Vinu Vincent 37

26 Akhil C. P. 38

1 Home



27 Sanju T. R. 39

28 Mary Shaniya K. M. 40

29 Abin MB 41

30 Aleena Philomina C. M. 42

31 Asiya Abdul Hakeem A. 43

32 Lakshmi Priya R. 44

33 Reshma C. S. 45

34 Parveena Y. S. 46

35 Reshma Antony 47

36 Raphael Simon Shahin K. S. 48

37 Devapriya T S 49

38 Aathira P. V. 50

39 Harisankar K. C. 51

40 Masbana Majeed 52

41 Richard Maliyakkal Jos 53

42 Nithin Mathews 55

43 Shilpa S. 56

44 Rishy Dev 57

45 Amitha S. Nair 58

46 Gokul Krishnan K. S. 59

47 Aswin A. 60

48 Aathira Anand 61

49 Calwin Paiva 62

50 Mohammed Farooq 63

51 Athena Peter 64

52 Regal Joseph 65

53 Liya T Joseph 66

54 Megha Babu 67

55 Afrin Salim 68

2 Home



56 Aysha Mirziya 69

57 Shafna K. S. 70

58 Lakshmi P. G. 71

59 Greshin Gregorious 72

60 Ashna Davis 73

61 Antony Priyadarshan A. S. 74

62 Arshad P. R. 75

63 Mahitha George 76

64 Insana Nasreen K. N. 77

65 Sree Lakshmi S. 78

66 Sreelakshmi C. J. 80

67 Mythili M. Prabhu 81

68 Sreekanth G. 82

69 Shyjan Thomas 83

70 Saffna K. S. 84

71 Anjali P. 85

72 Jesnitha M Sherif 86

73 Akash K Merlin 87

74 Aparna Vinod 88

75 Riyas Rasheed 89

76 Rahul V. P 90

77 Lekshmi Priya 91

78 Anshita Xavier 92

79 Jennifer K. Andrew 93

80 Saranya K Prabha 95

81 Arun T M 96

82 Jithin Joy 97

83 Rahaja M.J. 98

84 Aiswarya Manikumar 99

3 Home



85 Jayasree S. 100

86 Farzana P.B. 101

87 Nithin C P 102

88 Elizabeth Helna K.X. 103

89 ANJU V M 104

90 Jayasree S 105

91 Tiya K J 106

92 Labeeba Hassan 107

93 Zephania Xavier 108

94 Neeraj R Shenoy 109

95 Priyanka Prabhath 110

96 Catherine K.S. 111

97 Bhagyalakshmi A R 112

98 ARFAN REHIMAN 113

99 Anupama P.S. 114

100Sahla P Nazeer 115

101Nandana P B 116

102Angela Alisha Mathew 117

103Geethupriya Raju 118

104AJAY S. PRABHU 119

105Shamas M.S. 120

106ASHINA SALAHUDEEM 121

107NIZAMUDHEEN N Z 122

108DEEPA SANJIV PAI 123

109LIDHIYA ANTONY 124

110RINSHAD POONTHURUTHY THAJUDHEEN 125

111SHINULAL S.H 126

112SRUTHY M J 127

113ANIL KUMAR 128

4 Home



114SINTA K J 129

115Leons Joseph 130

116Muhamed Bilal K S 131

117Vinay Kumar T S 132

118Vivek S 133

119Jeslin I J 134

120Parvathy Somasundaram 135

121Aiswarya N C 136

122Aiswarya Manikuttan 137

123Vinha Syam 138

124HRISHIKESH R KAMATH 139

125Athul Joseph Machingal Benny 140

126Farsana T.L 141

127Anjana S Anil 142

128RESHMA K R 143

129Mariya Sheena 144

130Poornima Theroth Unnikrishnan 145

131Bency Sebastian 146

132Francis Adarsh Albert 147

133Nadeem 148

134Anitha Sabu 149

135Aneeta Antony 150

136Sanjeev Suresh 151

137Navya Joy 152

138Akash K Merlin 153

139ASWIN A 154

140Divya Babu 155

141Priyanka R 157

142Anishma Babu 159

5 Home



143Grace Josny 160

144Fredwill Robert 161

145Nandhu V.S. 162

146Lakshmi Priya 163

147Anoop N.K. 164

148Anshidha A 165

149Sreelakshmi Sunil 166

150Aswathy J A 167

151Ishrath K I 168

152Athira Unnikrishnan 169

153Enaz shaji 170

154Jilsa Josey 171

155TOGY JOSEPH 172

156Rizwan Rafeeque 174

157Mohammed Suhail 175

158Akhil M B 176

159Karthika P S 177

160Krishnand B 178

161Danny Joseph O Y 179

162Maxi Joe Jaison 180

163Ashy Mary Antony 181

164Shon Francis 182

165Fayarooz Jebin 183

166Anusree S 184

167Anupriya V L 185

168Leya Joseph 186

169Arathy M Nair 187

170Vidhya Suresh 189

171Keerthana K Menon 190

6 Home



172Sumisha N S 191

173Sree Rekha K Zenith 192

174Anna Jiffi E X 194

175Sam Thomas K X 195

176Sherly K P 196

177Vineetha Mohan 197

178Annie Joseph M 198

179ASHNA R 199

180ANSIYA SULAIMAN 200

181HRISHIKESH M 201

182MURSHIDA RAHMATH 202

183Thara Krishnan 203

184SUMI MICHAEL 205

185Anusha V P 206

186GREESHMA S 207

187Subhag K Suresh 208

188RAMISHA V C 209

189Reshma N U 210

190Krishnadas M 211

191Maneesha P M 212

192Swathi Krishna P K 213

193Arya P.S 214

194Aiswarya Sreekumar 215

195Karthika P.S 216

196Keerthana R 217

197RESHMA SURESHBABU 218

198Sreelakshmi Udayan 219

199Shahanaz M H 220

200Antony Edwin 221

7 Home



201Noufia I 222

202Pratheesh R M 224

203Anjana N Thomas 225

204Reshma Ann Roy 226

205Rajeena V.R. 227

206SELMA.K.A 228

207Jency Varghese K V 229

8 Home
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75 Home



63 Mahitha George

76 Home
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116 Home



102 Angela Alisha Mathew
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125 Home
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127 Anjana S Anil

142 Home
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143 Home



129 Mariya Sheena

144 Home
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146 Home
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134 Anitha Sabu
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140 Divya Babu
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146 Lakshmi Priya
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149 Sreelakshmi Sunil
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150 Aswathy J A

167 Home



151 Ishrath K I

168 Home



152 Athira Unnikrishnan

169 Home



153 Enaz shaji

170 Home



154 Jilsa Josey

171 Home



155 TOGY JOSEPH

172 Home



173 Home



156 Rizwan Rafeeque

174 Home



157 Mohammed Suhail

175 Home



158 Akhil M B

176 Home



159 Karthika P S

177 Home



160 Krishnand B

178 Home



161 Danny Joseph O Y

179 Home



162 Maxi Joe Jaison

180 Home



163 Ashy Mary Antony

181 Home



164 Shon Francis
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165 Fayarooz Jebin

183 Home



166 Anusree S
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167 Anupriya V L
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168 Leya Joseph
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169 Arathy M Nair
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170 Vidhya Suresh

189 Home



171 Keerthana K Menon

190 Home



172 Sumisha N S

191 Home



173 Sree Rekha K Zenith

192 Home



193 Home



174 Anna Jiffi E X

194 Home



175 Sam Thomas K X

195 Home



176 Sherly K P

196 Home



177 Vineetha Mohan

197 Home



178 Annie Joseph M

198 Home



179 ASHNA R

199 Home



180 ANSIYA SULAIMAN

200 Home



181 HRISHIKESH M

201 Home



182 MURSHIDA RAHMATH

202 Home



183 Thara Krishnan

203 Home



204 Home



184 SUMI MICHAEL

205 Home



185 Anusha V P

206 Home



186 GREESHMA S

207 Home



187 Subhag K Suresh

208 Home



188 RAMISHA V C

209 Home



189 Reshma N U

210 Home



190 Krishnadas M

211 Home



191 Maneesha P M

212 Home



192 Swathi Krishna P K

213 Home



193 Arya P.S

214 Home



194 Aiswarya Sreekumar

215 Home



195 Karthika P.S

216 Home



196 Keerthana R

217 Home



197 RESHMA SURESHBABU

218 Home



198 Sreelakshmi Udayan

219 Home



199 Shahanaz M H

220 Home



200 Antony Edwin

221 Home



201 Noufia I

222 Home



223 Home



202 Pratheesh R M

224 Home



203 Anjana N Thomas

225 Home



204 Reshma Ann Roy

226 Home



205 Rajeena V.R.

227 Home



206 SELMA.K.A

228 Home



207 Jency Varghese K V

229 Home
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